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A-133 Single Annual Audits

Administrative Services, Reporting Category
Advance Payment Request, Sample Letter
Advance Payment vs Prospective Payment
Advance Payment, Fidelity Bond Requirement
Advance Payment, Guidelines

Advance Payment, How to Request

Advance Payment, Interest-Bearing Bank Account
Advance Payment, Repayment and Liquidation
Advance Payments

Agency Name Change, Amendment

Agency Time Sheet Summary

Agreement Documents

Agreement Process

Agreement, WIC Local Agency

Allocable Costs

Allowable Costs

Allowable Costs Table

Allowable Costs, Consistent Treatment
Allowable Costs, Documentation Requirements
Allowable Costs, General Criteria

Allowable Costs, Local Agency Responsibility
Allowable Costs, OMB Circulars

Amendment Process, Contract

Amendment, Definition

Amendments

Appeal of Cancellation of Local Agency Agreement
Appeal of Denial of Funding Application Renewal
Appeal Process

Appeals of State Financial Management Review
Approval of Procurements

Audit Closure, A-133

Audit Closure, Health and Safety

Audit Contents, A-133

Audit Contents, Healthy and Safety

Audit Requirements, A-133

Audit Requirements, Health and Safety
Authority

Authority to Spend (ATS)

Authority To Spend Form

Authorized Funding Amount

Bid Documentation

Bidding Process

Board Resolutions (Government Agencies)
Breach of Security Responsibilities, ITS

February 2014 1

14-3
13-3
Attachment 6-3
Attachment 6-1
6-9
6-6
6-7
6-7
6-10
6-6
4-3
Attachment 13-3
4-1
4-1
4-1
5-3
5-1
Attachment 5-1
5-3
5-3
5-1
5-1
5-1
4-4
4-3
4-3
4-2
1-2
14-12
14-10
7-2
14-6
14-7
14-5
14-7
14-3
14-6
Introduction
11-1
Attachment 11-1
3-1
7-5
7-6
4-5
2-7



CMB INDEX

A-133 Single Annual Audits

Breastfeeding Promotion & Support Expenditure
Breastfeeding Promotion & Support, Definition
Breastfeeding Promotion and Support, Reporting
Category

Budget

Budget Detail

Budget Detail-Updating

Budget Line Item #1 - Personnel

Budget Line Item #2 - Operating Expenses
Budget Line Item #3 - Capital Expenditures
Budget Line Item #4 - Other Costs (Subcontracts)
Budget Line Item #5 - Indirect Costs

Budget Worksheets

Capital Expenditures — Line Item #3

Capital Expenditures - Line Item #3 - Budget Detall
Capital Expenditures - Line Item #3 - Definition
Capital Expenditures - Line Item #3 - Updating Budget
Detall

Capital Repairs

Caseload Management Requirements

Caseload Performance Standard

Caseload Reductions and Notification

Catalog of Federal Domestic Assistance Number
Certification of Activity Form, WIC

Charges for Noncompliance

Client Services Reporting Category

Commercial Rates

Component Shift

Conference Attendance

Contract Amendment Process

Contract Amendment, General Information
Contract Documents

Contract Process

Contract, WIC Local Agency

Contract, WIC Local Agency, Sample

Corrective Action Plan (CAP)

Corrective Action Plan (CAP) Audit, A-133
Corrective Action Plan (CAP) Audit, H& S

Cost Allocation Plan

Deficient Audits

Destroyed Property

Direct Costs, Definition

Direct Costs, Examples

Disclosures, A-133 Audit
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Disposal of Vehicle

Duty Statements

Employee Daily Time Sheet

Employee vs Subcontractor

Equipment, Major

Equipment, Minor

Exempt Procurements

Extended Trips for Personal Convenience
Federal Award Title and Number

Federal Grants Management Handbook
Federal Grants Management Handbook
Financial Audit Types

Financial Audits

Financial Management Review Period
Financial Management Review Report
Financial Management Review, Local Agency
Financial Management Reviews, Occurrence
Five Line Items

Forms

Fringe Benefits

Funding Application Appeal of Denial of Funding
Funding Application Appeal Process
Funding Application Forms to use

Funding Application Incomplete

Funding Application Personnel Justification Worksheet

Funding Application Process

Funding Application, Required Documentation
Funding Application, When Required

Funding Worksheet

Ground Transportation Charges for Travel
Health and Safety Audit

Health and Safety Audit Contents

Health and Safety Audit Corrective Action Plan (CAP)

Health and Safety Audit Extensions

Health and Safety Audit Requirements
Health and Safety Deficient Audits

Health and Safety Late Audits

Identification Tags (equipment)

Independent Research

Indirect Costs

Indirect Costs - Line Item #5

Indirect Costs — Line Item #5 - Budget Detail

February 2014 3

14-3
10-7
2-11
Attachment 13-1
3-4
10-1
10-1
7-2
9-4
Introduction
Introduction
Introduction
14-1
14-1
14-8
14-9
14-8
14-8
3-2
Introduction
3-3
14-12
14-12
1-2
1-2

Attachment 1-8 to 1-10

1-1

1-1

1-1
Attachment 1-5 to 1-7

9-5

14-6

14-7

14-6

14-7
14-6
14-8
14-7
10-2
2-10
2-11
3-9
3-10



CMB INDEX

A-133 Single Annual Audits

Indirect Costs — Line Item #5 - Change to Indirect
Costs Percentage

Indirect Costs — Line Item #5 - Cost Allocation Plan
Indirect Costs — Line Item #5 - Definition

Indirect Costs — Line Item #5 - Notification

Indirect Costs - Line Item #5 - Updating Budget Detail

Indirect Costs Percentage, Maximum

Indirect Costs, Allowance

Indirect Costs, Definition

Indirect Costs, Examples

Information Technology (IT) & Technical Support
Services-Breach

Information Technology (IT) & Technical Support
Services-Responsibilities

Information Technology (IT) Equipment

Initiating Parties (Amendments)

In-kind Contributions

Interest, Audit

Interest-Bearing Bank Account, Advance Payment

Interest-Bearing Bank Account, Prospective Payment

Inventory, Tagging

Inventory, Tracking

Invoice Completion Instructions

Invoice Requirements

Lease vs Purchase of Equipment

Line Item Shift Amendment, Contract
Line Item Shift Request Form

Line Item Shift Request Form Instructions
Line Item Shift Tracking

Line Item Shift Tracking Form
Liquidating Obligations

Local Agency’s Responsibilities, Subcontract
Local Government Name Change
Local Government Name Change Form
Local Government Space

Local Vendor Liaison (LVL)

Lodging during Travel

Lost Property

Major Equipment

Maximum Allowance (Travel)

Maximum Payable Amount

Mileage Reimbursement Rate
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Minor Equipment

Modular Furniture

Necessary Costs

Non-Profit Space

Nutrition Education Definition

Nutrition Education Expenditure

Nutrition Education Reporting Category

OMB Circulars

Operating Expense Tracking

Operating Expenses — Line Item #2

Operating Expenses — Line Item #2 - Budget Detall
Operating Expenses — Line Item #2 - Categories

Operating Expenses — Line Item #2 - Other Categories

Operating Expenses — Line Item #2 - Updating Budget
Detall

Organization Chart

Other Costs - Line Item #4

Other Costs - Line Item #4 - Budget Detalil

Other Costs - Line Item #4 - Subcontract Requests
and Authorization

Other Costs - Line Item #4 - Updating Budget Detail

Out-of-State Travel

Overpayments (audit), recovery

Parking Fees

Participation Monitoring Period

Payee Data Record (Std. 204)

Payment Denial or Withhold

Per Diem Allowance

Performance Outcomes (ATS Process)
Personnel - Line Item #1

Personnel - Line Item #1 - Budget Detail
Personnel - Line Item #1 - Components
Personnel - Line Item #1 - Updating Budget Detall
Personnel Line Item #1 - Employee vs Subcontractor
Designation

Primary WIC Program Contact (PWPC) Role &
Responsibilities

Private Vehicle Use for Travel

Probation

Procurement by Subcontractor

Procurement Deadlines

Procurement Examples
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Procurement, Approval Levels
Procurement, Deadlines

Procurement, Reimbursement Denial
Procurement, Replacing Lost or Damage Property
Procurement, Requirements

Procurement, Tax Requirement
Procurement, Types

Property, Disposal

Property, Stolen, Lost, or Destroyed
Property, Transferring

Prospective Payment

Prospective Payment vs Advance Payment
Prospective Payment, Guidelines
Prospective Payment, How to Request

Prospective Payment, Interest-Bearing Bank Account

Prospective Payment, Liquidation
Prospective Payment, Request Sample Letter
Real Property Renovations

Real Property Repairs

Reasonable Costs

Recovery of Overpayment
Reimbursement for Subcontractor
Renovation

Report of Actual Expenditures

Report of Actual Expenditures Worksheet
Reporting Categories

Reporting Requirements

Request for Authorization to Subcontract
Request for Authorization to Subcontract Form
Requesting Contract Amendment
Resources

Site Request Form

Sole Source Procurement

Subcontract

Subcontract Worksheets

Subcontract, Amendment

Subcontract, Approval

Subcontract, Award Process
Subcontract, Definition

Subcontract, Elements

Subcontract, Examples

Subcontract, Exemptions

Subcontract, Line Item 4
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Subcontract, Local Agency Responsibilities

Subcontract, Procurement
Subcontract, Reimbursement

Subcontract, Request for Authorization to Subcontract

Form

Subcontract, Role Definitions
Subcontractor vs Employee
Telephone Calls when Traveling
Time Study

Tracking and Review, A-133 Audit
Training Approval Request Form
Transportation Modes and Charges
Travel Time Parameters
Unauthorized (Reserve) Funding
Unliquidated Obligations
Unliquidated Obligations List
USDA Approval for Procurements
Vehicle Disposal

Vehicle Insurance

Vehicle Maintenance Log

Vehicle Purchase Process
Vehicle Registration

Vehicle Travel Log

Vendor Support Coordination
WIC Local Agency Agreement
WIC Local Agency Agreement, Sample
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